SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
Alabama Gas Corporation 605 Richard Arrington Jr Blvd N Birmingham, AL 35203 Alabama Gas Corporation 605 Richard Arrington Jr Blvd N Birmingham, AL 35203 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY					
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor to the contract of the			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME Gilleo	FIRST NAME Leonore	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX		
MAILING ADDRESS 8 Cove Lane	CITY Pelham	STATE POSTAL CODE AL 35124	COUNTRY		
ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZA ORGANIZATION					
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert	only <u>one</u> debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbre	viate or combine names			
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX		
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZA	ATION 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZA	ATION 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID 1	#, if any		
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR			#, if any		
ORGANIZATION			 		
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNATION'S NAME Alabama Gas Corporation	SSIGNOR S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party i	name (3a or 3b)			
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNATION'S NAME Alabama Gas Corporation					
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNATION'S NAME Alabama Gas Corporation	SSIGNOR S/P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party i	name (3a or 3b)	SUFFIX		

NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STA	TEMENT				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	····	······································				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
Gilleo	Leonore					
D.MISCELLANEOUS:			a. = 1 = = 0 t l			
		-		ድ ሳ ውውውውን	90240 2/2 \$36.95	
			C1 1 h	w Chtv	Judge of Propact	z, mu
			Ø6/30	/2011	12:49:20 PM FILE	J/ CER 1
			TUE ADOL	·		
					IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT F	ULL LEGAL NAME - insert only <u>one</u> i	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrevia	ite or combine nar	nes		
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	ENAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	,	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ADD'L INFO R	E 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANI	ZATION	11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any		n y
ORGANIZATIO DEBTOR	ON '	· 		1		
2. ADDITIONAL SECURED PART	Y'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name (12a or 12b)	······································		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Evans Services						
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE		COUNTRY
2406 Valleydale Road		Birmingham		AL	35244	US
	timber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descript	ion:			
collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing. 4. Description of real estate:						
4. Description of real estate.						
148 Cove Lane						
Pelham, AL 35124-2869	: : :					
Legal Description	· · !					
Primary Lot 2813	i !					
Weatherly Highlands the Cov	e Sector 28					
Section 32 Township 20S						
Map Book 27 Map Page 99	:				•	
Shelby County, Alabama	· :					
5. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	of above-described real estate					
, 3						
		17. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and			_	
		Debtor is a Trust or Tru	istee acting with	respect to	property held in trust or	Decedent's E
		18. Check only if applicable and	4 1 4		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY

Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years

Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years